
www.pacificspillsupply.com

INDUSTRIAL SPILL &  
CONTAINMENT PRODUCTS

SPILL KITS



Pacific Spill Supply is a leading supplier and distributor 
of premium spill response and environmental control 
products. 

• Custom spill kits
• Comprehensive line of absorbents
• Flexible containment
• Drum and container storage
• Fuel and water storage
• Secondary containment equipment
• Marine spill equipment
• Personal protection equipment

Our complete line of spill kits are 100% customizable to suit our customer’s needs. This 
extends from the contents of the kit to the markings on the container. Our experienced 
manufacturing team can design and make fully branded kits for you or your customers.

Our spill kit bags are all manufactured in house from heavy duty high 
visibility industrial fabrics. These kits feature an ID tag which indicates 
product description and SKU for easy identification. These tags 
also contain customer/vendor information and logo for ease of re-
ordering. This information is covered with a clear waterproof vinyl and is 
permanently welded to the bag itself.

Inside the bagged spill kit, the contents themselves are sealed in a 
tamper proof bag to improve durability and extend the shelf life of the 
contents. Since all kits are custom build, the contents may be changed, 
replaced, or removed. Once the inside bag has been opened, this is 
an indication that the kit has been used and may need restocking.   
Individual kit contents can be re-ordered, or the entire contents of the kit 
can be provided (again in a sealed bag).

All kits contain a complete printed contents list, as well as spill kit 
instructions. Static larger spill kits have many of these same options, as 
does our range of mobile large kits.

WHO IS PACIFIC SPILL SUPPLY

No Minimum Order 
Quantity

100% Customizable

All Spill Kits Made In 
Canada



LARGE SPILL KITS

Mobile Bin Kits (capacity up to 200L): 
A necessity for large facilities, to enable rapid response to 
liquid spill emergencies. High capacity, can be placed in 
most strategic location, but easily moved to spill.

Overpacks Drum Kits (capacity up to 250L): 
Large overpack containers can be used for waste disposal 
or to fit a damage drum until proper steps can be taken.  
Available in a variety of sizes.

Salvage Drum Kits (capacity up to 85L): 
Recycled poly and steel salvage drums are also available, easy 
storage and manageable size.

Poly DrumMobile Bin OverpackSpill Chest

Spill Kit Capacity

Spill Kit Style

Sorbent Pads

4’ Socks

8’ Socks

Pillows

PPE

Plug N Dyke

Drain Cover

Oil Only

Universal

Hazmat

Capacity/Quantity

40L

20 Gal Overpack

25

4

2

1 Set

10 oz

PSP700-064

PSP700-065

PSP700-109

80L

45 Gal Poly Drum

50

5

3

1 Set

36” Neo

PSP700-222

PSP700-223

PSP700-236

250L

95 Gal Overpack

150

10

8

8

1 Set

PSP700-263

PSP700-264

PSP700-265H

Kit Contents

Spill Kit Capacity

Spill Kit Style

Sorbent Pads

4’ Socks

8’ Socks

Granular

Pillows

PPE

Epoxy

Drain Cover

Oil Only

Universal

Hazmat

Capacity/Quantity

64L

120L Mobile Bin

40

2

2kg

1 set

1x7oz

PSP700-010

PSP700-011

PSP700-040

150L

240L Mobile Bin

100

4

4

12.5kg

2

1 set

1x7oz

36” PVC

PSP700-014

PSP700-015

PSP700-041

200L

360L Mobile Bin

150

8

8

12.5kg

2

1 set

1x7oz

36” PVC

PSP700-012

PSP700-013

PSP700-042

Kit Contents

All customizable for size and contents



MEDIUM SPILL KITS

Fitted Bag Kits  
(capacity up to 40L) 
Duffle style bag with shoulder strap and 
three sided zipper closure. Commonly 
includes items such as sorbent pillows 
or specialty items with standard 
complements of sorbent pads and socks, 
and PPE. Emergency Spill Kit / Custom 
Logo silkscreening on all bags. 

Flat Bag Kits  
(capacity up to 60L) 
Large flat style bag with dual handles and 
single sided zipper closure.  These large 
bags can accommodate considerably 
more pads and socks than our smaller 
kits.  These kits also feature extra items 
such as drain covers, neutralizers, specialty 
granular absorbents, and other items 
not commonly found in smaller spill 
kits.  Emergency Spill Kit / Custom Logo 
silkscreening on all bags.

Fitted Bag Vinyl BagFlat Bag

Spill Kit Capacity

Spill Kit Style

Sorbent Pads

4’ Socks

Granular

Pillows

PPE

Other

Contents List/ 
Instruction Sheet

Custom Silk Screen

Vinyl Bag Option

Size, Weight

Oil Only

Universal

Hazmat

Capacity/Quantity

28L

Fitted Bag

25

2

2 kg

1 Set

7oz Epoxy

Yes

32L

Fitted Bag

25

2

2

1 Set

10oz PND

Yes

36L

Flat Bag

35

2

2 kg

1 Set

7oz Epoxy

Yes

43L

Flat Bag

35

3

2

1 Set

10oz PND

Yes

Yes

Yes

18”x15”x6”,10lbs

PSP 700-008

PSP 700-023

PSP 700-024

Yes

Yes

18”x15”x6”,10lbs

PSP 700-079

PSP 700-100

PSP 700-266

Yes

Yes

26”x24”,15lbs

PSP 700-025

PSP 700-026

PSP 700-027

Yes

Yes

26”x24”,15lbs

PSP 700-080

PSP 700-101

PSP 700-164

Kit Contents

All customizable for size and contents



SMALL SPILL KITS

Economy Poly  
and Nylon Kits  
(capacity up to 25L)
Economical, customizable, and 
just the right size. These spill 
kits are ideal for commercial 
vehicles, service trucks and 
machinery. All contents are 
poly bagged.   

Pail and Bucket Kits  
(capacity up to 30L)
Supplied in standard 20L or 
5 Gal pails. Options include 
push top and screw top poly 
buckets as well as clamp ring 
steel pails with optional ground 
clamp. Useful with any type 
of equipment, from a forklift, 
strapped to the headache 
rack, or placed in a mounted 
bracket.

Small Flat Bag Steel PailStandard Flat Bag Poly Pail

Spill Kit Capacity

Spill Kit Style

Sorbent Pads

4’ Socks

Granular

PPE

Contents List/ 
Instruction Sheet

Size, Weight

Oil Only

Universal

Hazmat

Capacity/Quantity

6L

Small Flat Bag

8

1 Set

Yes

17L

Standard Flat Bag

10

2

2 kg

1 Set

Yes

20L

Standard Flat Bag

14

2

2 kg

1 Set

Yes

15L

Steel Pail

10

1

2 kg

1 Set

Yes

25L

Poly Pail

25

1

2 kg

1 Set

Yes

18”x10”, 8lbs

PSP 700-267

PSP 700-268

PSP 700-269

26”x18”,8lbs

PSP 700-028

PSP 700-029

PSP 700-030

26”x18”,8lbs

PSP 700-054

PSP 700-056

PSP 700-053

15”x12”,15lbs

PSP 700-085

PSP 700-086

PSP 700-087

16”x12”,10lbs

PSP 700-069

N/A

N/A

Kit Contents

All customizable for size and contents



Head Office & Warehouse

12400 Vulcan Way, Richmond, BC, 
Canada, V6V 1J8

Office Tel: 604-244-7745
Office Fax: 604-247-2298
Toll Free / Emergency: 1-855-269-7745 
(1-855-ANY-SPILL)  
 

Alberta Warehouse

11010 – 178 Street, Edmonton, AB,  
Canada, T5L 3H3

Office Tel: 1-855-269-7745 (1-855-ANY-SPILL)
Office Fax: 604-247-2298
Toll Free / Emergency: 1-855-269-7745 
(1-855-ANY-SPILL)

Other Options

Bonding Agents 
(Epoxy, Plug & Dyke)

Scene Control 
(Caution Tape, Pylons)

Chemical Neutralizers

Drain Covers

Pillows
Use under machines and leaky hydraulic hoses or wedge in 
corners cramped for space. Pillows are easy to place in hard 
to reach areas.

Sorbent Booms
Use sorbent booms on land or water to contain large spills.

Socks
Sorbent socks are non-linting and will absorb approximately 
25 times its weight. Socks contain 100% premium quality 
polypropylene fill wrapped in a knitted sleeve.

Sorbent Pads
Available in Standard or Premium materials – for use with 
either Oil, HazMat or Universal applications.

OPTIONS & EXTRAS

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 
  Nitrile Gloves and Neoprene Gauntlets      Splash Goggles and Full Face Protection      Disposable Tyvek Coveralls

Granular & Remedial Agents


