

# INDUSTRIAL SPILL & CONTAINMENT PRODUCTS

## **SPILL KITS**



www.pacificspillsupply.com

### WHO IS PACIFIC SPILL SUPPLY

Pacific Spill Supply is a leading supplier and distributor of premium spill response and environmental control products.

- Custom spill kits
- Comprehensive line of absorbents
- Flexible containment
- Drum and container storage
- Fuel and water storage
- Secondary containment equipment
- Marine spill equipment
- Personal protection equipment



Our complete line of spill kits are 100% customizable to suit our customer's needs. This extends from the contents of the kit to the markings on the container. Our experienced manufacturing team can design and make fully branded kits for you or your customers.

Our spill kit bags are all manufactured in house from **heavy duty high visibility industrial fabrics**. These kits feature an ID tag which **indicates product description and SKU for easy identification**. These tags also contain customer/vendor information and logo for **ease of reordering**. This information is covered with a clear waterproof vinyl and is permanently welded to the bag itself.

Inside the bagged spill kit, the contents themselves are sealed in a **tamper proof bag** to improve durability and extend the shelf life of the contents. Since all kits are custom build, the contents may be changed, replaced, or removed. Once the inside bag has been opened, this is an indication that the kit has been used and may need restocking. Individual kit contents can be re-ordered, or the entire contents of the kit can be provided (again in a sealed bag).

All kits contain a complete printed contents list, as well as spill kit instructions. Static larger spill kits have many of these same options, as does our range of mobile large kits.



No Minimum Order Quantity



All Spill Kits Made In Canada



100% Customizable

## **LARGE SPILL KITS**





#### Mobile Bin Kits (capacity up to 200L):

A necessity for large facilities, to enable rapid response to liquid spill emergencies. High capacity, can be placed in most strategic location, but easily moved to spill.

Kit Contents	Capacity/Quantity			
Spill Kit Capacity	64L	150L	200L	
Spill Kit Style	120L Mobile Bin	240L Mobile Bin	360L Mobile Bin	
Sorbent Pads	40	100	150	
4' Socks	2	4	8	
8' Socks		4	8	
Granular	2kg	12.5kg	12.5kg	
Pillows		2	2	
PPE	1 set	1 set	1 set	
Ероху	1x7oz	1x7oz	1x7oz	
Drain Cover		36" PVC	36" PVC	
Oil Only	PSP700-010	PSP700-014	PSP700-012	
Universal	PSP700-011	PSP700-015	PSP700-013	
Hazmat	PSP700-040	PSP700-041	PSP700-042	

All customizable for size and contents

#### Overpacks Drum Kits (capacity up to 250L):

Large overpack containers can be used for waste disposal or to fit a damage drum until proper steps can be taken. Available in a variety of sizes.

#### Salvage Drum Kits (capacity up to 85L):

Recycled poly and steel salvage drums are also available, easy storage and manageable size.

Kit Contents	Capacity/Quantity			
Spill Kit Capacity	40L	80L	250L	
Spill Kit Style	20 Gal Overpack	45 Gal Poly Drum	95 Gal Overpack	
Sorbent Pads	25	50	150	
4' Socks	4	5	10	
8' Socks		3	8	
Pillows	2		8	
PPE	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set	
Plug N Dyke	10 oz			
Drain Cover		36" Neo		
Oil Only	PSP700-064	PSP700-222	PSP700-263	
Universal	PSP700-065	PSP700-223 PSP700-26		
Hazmat	PSP700-109	PSP700-236 PSP700-265H		









### **MEDIUM SPILL KITS**







Fitted Bag Flat Bag Vinyl Bag

## Fitted Bag Kits (capacity up to 40L)

Duffle style bag with shoulder strap and three sided zipper closure. Commonly includes items such as sorbent pillows or specialty items with standard complements of sorbent pads and socks, and PPE. Emergency Spill Kit / Custom Logo silkscreening on all bags.

## Flat Bag Kits (capacity up to 60L)

Large flat style bag with dual handles and single sided zipper closure. These large bags can accommodate considerably more pads and socks than our smaller kits. These kits also feature extra items such as drain covers, neutralizers, specialty granular absorbents, and other items not commonly found in smaller spill kits. Emergency Spill Kit / Custom Logo silkscreening on all bags.

Kit Contents	Capacity/Quantity				
Spill Kit Capacity	28L	32L	36L	43L	
Spill Kit Style	Fitted Bag	Fitted Bag	Flat Bag	Flat Bag	
Sorbent Pads	25	25	35	35	
4' Socks	2	2	2	3	
Granular	2 kg		2 kg		
Pillows		2		2	
PPE	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set	
Other	7oz Epoxy	10oz PND 7oz Epoxy		10oz PND	
Contents List/ Instruction Sheet	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Custom Silk Screen	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Vinyl Bag Option	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Size, Weight	18"x15"x6",10lbs	18"x15"x6",10lbs	26"x24",15lbs	26"x24",15lbs	
Oil Only	PSP 700-008	PSP 700-079	PSP 700-025	PSP 700-080	
Universal	PSP 700-023	PSP 700-100	PSP 700-026	PSP 700-101	
Hazmat	PSP 700-024	PSP 700-266	PSP 700-027	PSP 700-164	

All customizable for size and contents









## **SMALL SPILL KITS**









Small Flat Bag

Standard Flat Bag

Poly Pail

Steel Pail

#### Economy Poly and Nylon Kits (capacity up to 25L)

Economical, customizable, and just the right size. These spill kits are ideal for commercial vehicles, service trucks and machinery. All contents are poly bagged.

## Pail and Bucket Kits (capacity up to 30L)

Supplied in standard 20L or 5 Gal pails. Options include push top and screw top poly buckets as well as clamp ring steel pails with optional ground clamp. Useful with any type of equipment, from a forklift, strapped to the headache rack, or placed in a mounted bracket.

Kit Contents	Capacity/Quantity				
Spill Kit Capacity	6L	17L	20L	15L	25L
Spill Kit Style	Small Flat Bag	Standard Flat Bag	Standard Flat Bag	Steel Pail	Poly Pail
Sorbent Pads	8	10	14	10	25
4' Socks		2	2	1	1
Granular		2 kg	2 kg	2 kg	2 kg
PPE	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set	1 Set
Contents List/ Instruction Sheet	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Size, Weight	18"x10", 8lbs	26"x18",8lbs	26"x18",8lbs	16"x12",10lbs	15"x12",15lbs
Oil Only	PSP 700-267	PSP 700-028	PSP 700-054	PSP 700-069	PSP 700-085
Universal	PSP 700-268	PSP 700-029	PSP 700-056	N/A	PSP 700-086
Hazmat	PSP 700-269	PSP 700-030	PSP 700-053	N/A	PSP 700-087

All customizable for size and contents

## **OPTIONS & EXTRAS**



Use under machines and leaky hydraulic hoses or wedge in corners cramped for space. Pillows are easy to place in hard to reach areas.

#### Socks

Sorbent socks are non-linting and will absorb approximately 25 times its weight. Socks contain 100% premium quality polypropylene fill wrapped in a knitted sleeve.

#### Sorbent Booms

Use sorbent booms on land or water to contain large spills.

#### Sorbent Pads

Available in Standard or Premium materials – for use with either Oil, HazMat or Universal applications.

#### Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

▶ Nitrile Gloves and Neoprene Gauntlets ▶ Splash Goggles and Full Face Protection ▶ Disposable Tyvek Coveralls

#### Other Options





**Drain Covers** 



Scene Control (Caution Tape, Pylons)





Granular & Remedial Agents Chemical Neutralizers



#### Head Office & Warehouse

12400 Vulcan Way, Richmond, BC, Canada, V6V 1J8

Office Tel: 604-244-7745 Office Fax: 604-247-2298

Toll Free / Emergency: 1-855-269-7745

(1-855-ANY-SPILL)

#### Alberta Warehouse

11010 – 178 Street, Edmonton, AB, Canada, T5L 3H3

Office Tel: 1-855-269-7745 (1-855-ANY-SPILL)

Office Fax: 604-247-2298

Toll Free / Emergency: 1-855-269-7745

(1-855-ANY-SPILL)